King Charles Business Park, 0ld Newton Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQl2 6UT.

www . countrybusdevon.co.uk e-mail:info@countrybusdevon.co.uk
Telephone: 01626 833664 Facsimile: 01626 835648

Newton Abbot, Sherborne Road B
Drumbridges Roundabout

Bovey Tracey Dolphin Square
Lustleigh Turn

Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk arr.
Guaranteed Connection

Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk dep.

Beetor Cross

Warren House Inn
Postbridge Post Office
Powder Mills

Two Bridges Hotel
Princetown Fox Tor Cafe
Merrivale Dartmoor Inn
Higher Longford
Tavistock Bus Station

Newton Abbot — Tavistock via Moretonhampstead, Princetown

09:10
09:21
09:25
09:33
09:46

09:50
09:56
10:06
10:10
10:13
10:16
10:20
10:28
10:33
10:40

V¥V - Guaranteed connection, through fares available

171

Monday — Saturday
(Except Public Holidays)
From 5" May 2025
To 27th September 2025

Tavistock Bus Station

Higher Longford

Merrivale Dartmoor Inn

Princetown Opp Visitors Centre

Two Bridges Hotel

Powder Mills

Postbridge Post Office

Warren House Inn

Beetor Cross

Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk arr.
Guaranteed Connection

Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk dep.
Lustleigh Turn

Bovey Tracey, Dolphin Square
Drumbridges Roundabout

Newton Abbot, Sherborne Road B

supported by

Devon

County Council

15:10
15:17
15:22
15:30
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:44
15:54
16:00

16:05
16:17
16:25
16:29
16:40



