

King Charles Business Park, Old Newton Road, Heathfield, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 6UT. www.countrybusdevon.co.uk e-mail:info@countrybusdevon.co.uk Telephone: 01626 833664 Facsimile: 01626 835648

## Newton Abbot – Tavistock via Moretonhampstead, Princetown

Newton Abbot, Sherborne Road B	09:10
Drumbridges Roundabout	09:21
Bovey Tracey Dolphin Square	09:25
Lustleigh Turn	09:33
Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk arr.	09:46
Guaranteed Connection	▼
Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk dep.	09:50
Beetor Cross	09:56
Warren House Inn	10:06
Postbridge Post Office	10:10
Powder Mills	10:13
Two Bridges Hotel	10:16
Princetown Fox Tor Cafe	10:20
Merrivale Dartmoor Inn	10:28
Higher Longford	10:33
Tavistock Bus Station	10:40

Tavistock Bus Station	15:10
Higher Longford	15:17
Merrivale Dartmoor Inn	15:22
Princetown Opp Visitors Centre	15:30
Two Bridges Hotel	15:34
Powder Mills	15:37
Postbridge Post Office	15:40
Warren House Inn	15:44
Beetor Cross	15:54
Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk arr.	16:00
Guaranteed Connection	▼
Moretonhampstead, Court St Car Pk dep.	16:05
Lustleigh Turn	16:17
Bovey Tracey, Dolphin Square	16:25
Drumbridges Roundabout	16:29
Newton Abbot, Sherborne Road B	16:40



171 Monday – Saturday (Except Public Holidays) From 5<sup>th</sup> May 2025 To 27th September 2025